## MoU WITH PSB ALLIANCE FOR DIGITAL SUPPLY CHAIN FINANCE



**Left to Right:** Mrs. Anjali Mohanty, MD&CEO, PSB Alliance, Mr S.S. Murty, GM-MSME, Central Bank of India, Mr. M.V Murali Krishna, Executive Director, Central Bank of India, and Mr. Mahendra Dohare, Executive Director, Central Bank of India.

Central Bank of India, a leading Public Sector Bank has entered MoU with M/s PSB Alliance Private Limited on 27.03.2025 for Digital Supply Chain Finance. The MoU is inked by Mr. S. S. Murty, General Manager-MSME. Central Bank of India and Mrs. Anjali Mohanty, MD & CEO, PSB Alliance Private Ltd in august presence of Executive Directors of Central Bank of India Mr. M V Muralikrishna and Mr. Mahendra Dohare.

Under this partnership, Central Bank of India will leverage the digital platform offered by PSB Alliance Private Limited for end-to-end, paperless financing for supply chain participants. This initiative aligns with Bank's commitment to digital transformation, financial accessibility and risk-optimized lending for businesses of all sizes.